UNI ON WALLONNE

RAM LLI ES BW SECTEUR 3

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Af st and

281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
309179-40
104030- 46
281166- 60
281166- 60
310959- 74
310959- 74
281166- 60
281166- 60
123780-08
301687-17
281166- 60
148369- 56
309179-40
123780- 08
123780- 08
123780- 08
123780- 08
148369- 56
282285-15
281166- 60
154562- 41
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
281166- 60
305501-48
132478-73
303565- 52
215026- 74
148369- 56
123780- 08
280052- 13
123780- 08
132478-73
148369- 56
215026-74
282230- 57
281915- 33
123780- 08
281166- 60
281166- 60
148369- 56
280052- 13
143268- 96
303565- 52
301687-17
148369- 56
189045- 89
123780- 08
281166- 60
148369- 56
180351- 28
148369- 56
281915- 33
123780- 08
309179-40
303565- 52
104030- 46
197165-61
301687-17
197165-61
197165-61
280052- 13
301687-17
280052- 13
197165-61
115869-51
189045- 89
123780- 08

VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERBECK JEAN
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
LENGELE FRERES
HERVANS GUY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LENCELE FRERES
LENGELE FRERES
LENGELE FRERES
LENCELE FRERES
DEPREZ RAYMOND
PRAI L RENE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SEVENANS W LLY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
LAM NNE BENO T
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
DELVEAUX LQUI S
DEPREZ RAYMOND
LENGELE FRERES
SI MONS YVES
LENGELE FRERES
LAM NNE BENO T
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DELVEAUX LOUI S
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
LENGELE FRERES
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
SI MONS  YVES
BOLLEN ERI C
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
HERVMANS GUY
DEPREZ RAYMOND
RENI ER GABRI EL
LENGELE FRERES
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
RUCQUOY JEAN
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
LENGELE FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
VANDERBECK JEAN
ENGELS EDDY
HERVANS GUY
ENGELS EDDY
ENGELS EDDY

SI MONS YVES
HERVMANS GUY

SI MONS YVES
ENGELS EDDY
JANSSENS JEAN
RENI ER GABRI EL
LENGELE FRERES

Geneent
Local it

BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
VI EUSAR
OPPREBA
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
MALEVES
MALEVES
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
CHAUMON
ZETRUD-
BOUSVAL
ARCHENN
VI EUSAR
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
ARCHENN
TOURI NN
BOUSVAL
NCDUWEZ
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
GENAPPE
MELI' N
WAL SHOU
CEROUX
ARCHENN
CHAUMON
OVERW N
CHAUMON
MELI' N
ARCHENN
CERQUX
WAASMON
JANDRAI
CHAUMON
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
ARCHENN
OVERW N
HOEGAAR
WAL SHOU
ZETRUD-
ARCHENN
CORROY-
CHAUMON
BOUSVAL
ARCHENN
MARBAI S
ARCHENN
JANDRAI
CHAUMON
VI EUSAR
WAL SHOU
OPPREBA
WAL SHOU
ZETRUD-
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
OVERW N
ZETRUD-
OVERW N
WAL SHOU
THOREMB
CORROY-
CHAUMON

EN

MQ Di st anc
14 155917
12 2
33 3
32 4
2 164189
4 171855
29 5
6 6
1 170040
3 2
10 7
20 8
5 167811
6 181881
16 9
1 172233
3 2
16 2
25 3
18 4
12 5
5 2
4 165730
23 10
1 183344
19 11
2 12
34 13
27 14
1 151781
3 179205
1 187860
6 160447
2 3
21 6
9 189271
17 7
2 2
4 4
8 2
2 187449
6 179149
22 8
9 15
30 16
3 5
20 2
1 184431
7 2
7 2
8 6
3 165177
9 9
11 17
7 7
1 149035
9 8
1 2
11 10
4 3
8 3
2 2
9 188011
1 3
69 2
68 3
10 3
4 4
17 4
67 4
1 170152
1 2
23 11

Ri ng
Bague

101171718
111710319
113633620
107563817
109188718
113212120
108130215
113633420
105602219
113214920
111714819
108136715
108234818
112617820
111713619
110648416
106092719
113197917
108249618
108230718
113196417
109224218
113177720
107564517
112976120
101177718
101179818
107568417
111715819
110411420
109490716
211398112
108413314
106132419
108230218
211557118
108231618
105919419
113442920
106128219
212128719
113010220
119004515
113631820
107566017
106134219
209835120
202736117
208326318
112613420
113441720
113422020
108234618
104385616
113442720
110956115
113443020
105167819
118200617
106093119
210069020
112809020
212055619
112737317
210045020
210044720
209838020
112616020
209837920
210044120
113134920
109235218
119004415

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



281166- 60
282647- 86
123780- 08
281166- 60
281093- 84
280052-13
281166- 60
280052- 13
209941- 33
281166- 60
301687-17
301687-17
197165-61
197165-61
197165-61
215026- 74
282285-15
305501-48
282647- 86
309179-40
281915-33
280052- 13
280052- 13
280052- 13
280052- 13
282285-15
215026-74
197165-61

VERACHTERT- HANNE
DECELLE ROBERT
LENGELE FRERES
VERACHTERT- HANNE
GHENNE JACQUES
SI MONS  YVES
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SI MONS YVES

ROCH ROBERT
VERACHTERT- HANNE
HERVANS GUY
HERVMANS GUY
ENGELS EDDY
ENGELS EDDY
ENGELS EDDY
DELVEAUX LQUI S
PRAI L RENE
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS YVES
PRAI L RENE
DELVEAUX LOUI S
ENGELS EDDY

BOUSVAL
WALHAI' N
CHAUMON
BOUSVAL
JAUCHE

OVERW N
BOUSVAL
OVERW N
GREZ- DO
BOUSVAL
ZETRUD-
ZETRUD-
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
CEROUX

TOURI NN
GENAPPE
WALHAI N
VI EUSAR
JANDRAI

OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
TOURI NN
CERQUX

WAL SHOU

7 18
2 163138
13 12
17 19
3 178059
24 5
1 20
27 6
3 173487
15 21
2 5
11 6
10 5
19 6
55 7
5 3
3 2
3 2
3 2
6 4
4 3
18 7
25 8
11 9
13 10
1 3
1 4
64 8

113636820
106079919
113196217
113631120
108451218
209836020
101172318
209835520
105903119
104383916
112613020
112616820
212054319
212060019
210046720
113911417
113176620
110410420
106079219
113374320
113011220
209833720
209831120
209840720
209840220
105536119
110905815
210040920

Best at

CGeneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

281166- 60
104030- 46
281166- 60
310959- 74
301687-17
282285- 15
154562- 41
305501- 48
148369- 56
281915- 33
281166- 60
280052- 13
301687-17
148369- 56
189045- 89
148369- 56
148369- 56
303565- 52
104030- 46
197165-61
197165-61
280052- 13
301687-17
280052- 13
197165-61
115869-51
281166- 60
281166- 60
280052- 13
280052- 13
301687-17
301687-17
197165-61
282285-15
305501- 48
309179-40
281915- 33
280052- 13
280052- 13
280052- 13
280052- 13

VERACHTERT- HANNE
VANDERBECK JEAN
VERACHTERT- HANNE
GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN
HERMANS GUY

PRAI L RENE
SEVENANS W LLY
MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SI MONS YVES
HERMANS GUY
DEPREZ RAYMOND
RENI ER GABRI EL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
VANDERBECK JEAN
ENGELS EDDY
ENGELS EDDY

SI MONS YVES
HERVMANS GUY

SI MONS YVES
ENGELS EDDY
JANSSENS JEAN
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS YVES
HERVANS GUY
HERVMANS GUY
ENGELS EDDY

PRAI L RENE

MERVEI LLE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES

BOUSVAL
OPPREBA
BOUSVAL
MALEVES
ZETRUD-
TOURI NN
NCDUWEZ
GENAPPE
ARCHENN
JANDRAI
BOUSVAL
OVERW N
ZETRUD-
ARCHENN
CORROY-
ARCHENN
ARCHENN
WAL SHOU
OPPREBA
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
OVERW N
ZETRUD-
OVERW N
WAL SHOU
THOREMB
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
OVERW N
OVERW N
ZETRUD-
ZETRUD-
WAL SHOU
TOURI NN
GENAPPE
VI EUSAR
JANDRAI
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N

155917
171855
2
170040
181881
165730
183344
151781
172233
179149
3
189271
2
2
165177
3
4
187860
2
188011

1 17015

20

N
=W

16418

N~

O~NFRPANNWERLNO©
OQO~NONONNIPORAOAORTORNWWWNN

113633620
113212120
113633420
113214920
112617820
113177720
112976120
110411420
113442920
113010220
113631820
209835120
112613420
113441720
113422020
113442720
113443020
210069020
112809020
210045020
210044720
209838020
112616020
209837920
210044120
113134920
113636820
113631120
209836020
209835520
112613020
112616820
210046720
113176620
110410420
113374320
113011220
209833720
209831120
209840720
209840220



UNI ON WALLONNE

RAM LLI ES BW SECTEUR 3

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

283034- 85
148369- 56
301687-17
148369- 56
148369- 56
189045- 89
180351- 28
189908- 79
189908- 79
189908- 79
301687-17
301687-17
281680- 89
301687-17
303565- 52
282230- 57
307949-71
303565- 52
282647- 86
303565- 52
154562- 41
303565- 52
189045- 89
282230- 57
189908- 79
282230- 57
303565- 52
283034- 85
307949-71
189908- 79
189908- 79

DEBRI GCDE M CHEL
DEPREZ RAYMOND
HERVANS GUY

DEPREZ RAYMOND
DEPREZ RAYMOND

RENI ER GABRI EL
RUCQUOY JEAN

GLI BERT M CHEL

GLI BERT M CHEL

GLI BERT M CHEL
HERMANS GUY

HERVANS GUY

ROGGEN DANY

HERVMANS GUY
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
CLOSSE JOSEPH
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
DECELLE ROBERT
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
SEVENANS W LLY
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
RENI ER GABRI EL

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
GLI BERT M CHEL

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
DEBRI GODE M CHEL
CLOSSE JOSEPH

GLI BERT M CHEL

GLI BERT M CHEL

Geneent A

Local it

MARBAI S
Bl ERCES
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
ZETRUD-
ZETRUD-
LANDEN

ZETRUD-
WAL SHOU
WAASMON
L1 NCENT
WAL SHOU
WALHAI N
WAL SHOU
NODUVEZ
WAL SHOU
CORROY-
WAASMON
Bl ERGES
WAASMON
WAL SHOU
VI EUX- G
LI NCENT
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES

Z0

E

=

151342
172233
181881
2
3
165177
149035
165991
2
3
2
3
190018
4
187860
187449
184634
2
163138
3
183344

OOINNOIWANN A

Ri ng
Bague

112272121
113515121
112621521
113516121
113517021
113562521
113473321
113544521
113544921
113544821
112629621
112623221
206196721
112621421
206247721
206271821
101314321
206247321
112869821
206249021
112656621
206248121
113561821
206271721
113545221
206272421
206249621
112273221
101314121
113543521
113499721

Snel h.
Vit esse

914.
897.
895.
895.
851.
12. 5504, 3
12. 5504, 4
13. 0241, 5
13. 0306, 5



